




f

f

XW

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

""

"

!.

!.

!F

!F

PVT
Z0

MC6

MC6U0

U0

M9

U0

M9

Z0

A3

A3

L0

M9

L0

A6

A6

M6M5

C6

C6

M9

L0

M8

Q6

Q4

A3

U0

M6

M6

M6

G0
A3 A3

MC9

N0

Q5

Q5

A6

M9

MD5

M9
M9

M9

A9

A8

A9

M1

M9

N0

M6

U0

G0

F8

V0

U0

M9

W9

W9

A9

U0

M6

M9

!(2

!(3

!(1

JORDAN RIVER

OLD STATE

20

29

Compartment 048
137.8 Acres

Gaylord Antrim
Crew
UMWLMS

52 - 005 23

31N 05W 20 - SENW,W1/2NE,SW,NWSE, 29 - NWNW,S1/2NW

07/03/2023 1 1

1:15,840

1          47.6
2          46.1
3          44.1

PU     Acres       PU      Acres C 48 Hardwoods µ
Legend
Payment Unit (Yellow)

Against State (Red)
Stand Boundaries

" Regen Gaps (Teal)
Recreational Trail

XW Field Grade Corners
County Road - Seasonal
Private
Temporary Management Access
Perennial River
Lakes and Rivers
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